<i>X</i> D		STATE OF ODFO	REORDER FRCM Registre, Inc.
KLAHATH COUNTY		STATE OF OREGON	514 PIERCE 37. P.O. BOX 218 ANOKA, MN, 53503 (6127 421-1713
73850			Value out rue dore
This : Too reserved for C	County Filing Officer U		Vol. <u>m94</u> Page 1053
		MTC 32004	
STATEMEN	ITS OF CONTINUA	STATE OF OREGON TION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMENTS, TERM Real Property - Form UCC-3A	INATIONS AND AMENDMENT
This STATEMENT is pr	esented to the coun	DRM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER US by filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Con 2A. Secured Party Necesia	EONLY
1A. Debtor Name(s): California Oregon Se			nmercial Code.
	l l	Bank of America NT & SA Commercial Loan Service Ctr #1631	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): 17876 Zerker Road		2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable:	4B. Address of Assignee:
Bakersfield, CA 9330	8	P. 0. Box 6179 Fresno, CA 93703-6179	and a statighter.
TIN: 95-2684843			4-8-94
his statement refers to orde			M94/10534
his statement refers to orig			led:August 20 19_93
	The Secured Party n	o longer claims a security interst under the financing	statement bearing the file number shown above
ASSIGNMENT	The Secured Party a statement bearing th	ssigns to the Assignee whose name and address is s e file number shown above in the following property.	hown, Secured Party's rights under the financing
	The original financing	I statement bearing the Flamment	
X RELEASE	h lenotellop Arti mon-	and a state of the	(Diration date
AMENDMENT	TERMINATE DEBT.	elow). Choose one: Release of all collateral	X Partial release - RELEASE DOES NOT
	•	pearing the file number shown above is amended as a consisting of one (1) page attached here	
			eto.
		By Bank of Apprica NT & SA	
		Linda Faulkner Vichelinesistenture	(5)
LEASE TYPE THIS FORM.		INSTRUCTIONS	
heets need to be presented to	em(s) on this form is inac the county filing officer.	equate, the item(s) should be continued on additiona DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS F	I sheets. Only one copy of such additional
his form (UCC-3A) should be tate. Send the Original to the	recorded with the county	filing officers who record real estate mortgages. Thi	ORM.
ter the recording process is a	county ming amount.		s form cannot be filed with the Secretary of
used to terminate this docur	nent.	g officer will return the document to the party indicate	d. The printed termination statement below may
A RECORDING FEE must a	ccompany the document.	The fee is \$5 per page	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
sure that the financing state	ment has been properly	signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this dominant to the
Batum ter /	· · · ·		
all Loan Service Cta		Recording Party contac	
0. Box 6179 esno, CA 93703-6179		Recording Party telepho	one number:
- Please do not type of	outside of bracketed area		가지 이 가지 가지 않는 가지 않을 것이다. 같은 것 같은 것
. 6			
ed 7/92	This engage		
	ins share les	erved for County Filing Officer use	

ORIGINAL COPY

10535



Exhibit/Attachment to UCC-3A

EXHIBIT "A"

California Oregon Seed

Southwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 and South 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 17, Township 38 South, Range 8 East, W.M.

East 1/2 of the West 1/2 and the East 1/2 of Southeast 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 17, Township 38

West 1/2 of the East 1/2 of Section 17, Township 38 South, Range 8 East, W.M.

South 1/2 of the South 1/2 of Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 8, Township 38 South, Range 8

South 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 32, Township 37 South, Range 8 East, W.M.

Southeast 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 31, Township 37 South, Range 8 East, W.M.

Northeast 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 6, Township 38 South, Range 8 East, W.M.

North 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 5, Township 38 South, Range 8 East, W.M.

Northwest 1/4 of Northeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 5, Township 38 South, Range 8 East, W.M.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 22

Filed for record at req		
of <u>April</u>	A.D., 19 94 at 1:29 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94	lay
	of Mortgages on Page 10534	_,
FEE \$10.00	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk	
PEE \$10.00	By Deculine Millenolare	

10